Institution

Augusta University

Georgia Institute of Technology
Georgia State University

University of Georgia

University System of Georgia

Semester Credit Hours Summary

Spring 2020
Credit Hours

133,464
353,760.97
571,322

497,517.9

Census 1 Courses Only

Spring 2019
Credit Hours

138,071
341,142

567,072

Spring 2020
Changes
Number of Percent
Credit Hours Change
-4,607 -3.3%
12,618.97 3.7%
4,250 0.7%
2,479.1 0.5%

495,038.8

Lower
37,564
102,159
341,355

185,638

Upper
28,812

98,041.97

144,558.5

201,7475

Grad/Prof
67,088
153,560
85,408.5

110,132.4



