University System of Georgia Semester Credit Hours Summary Spring 2020 Census 1 Courses Only

			Changes				
Institution	Spring 2020 Credit Hours	Spring 2019 Credit Hours	Number of Credit Hours	Percent Change	Lower	Upper	Grad/Prof
Augusta University	133,464	138,071	-4,607	-3.3%	37,564	28,812	67,088
Georgia Institute of Technology	353,760.97	341,142	12,618.97	3.7%	102,159	98,041.97	153,560
Georgia State University	571,322	567,072	4,250	0.7%	341,355	144,558.5	85,408.5
University of Georgia	497,517.9	495,038.8	2,479.1	0.5%	185,638	201,747.5	110,132.4